SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MS4525 Page 1 09/2017
MS4525
SPECIFICATIONS
 PCB Mounted Pressure Transducers
 Amplified Ratiometric Analog Output
 Differential, Gage, Absolute, Compound, &
Vacuum
 Temperature Compensated

MS4525
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// MS4525 09/2017 Page 16
ORDERING INFORMATION
4525 - T 3 A 004 G P F
Model Number
Packaging Style
SS=Single Sideport  TP=Top Port
MM=Manifold Mount
DS=Dual Sideport
Supply Voltage
3=3.3VDC    5=5.0VDC
Output Type
A=10 to 90%  B=5 to 95%
Pressure Range (psi)
001 002  005 015
030 050  100 150
Pressure Type
D=Differential  G=Gage A=Absolute
C=Compound  V=Vacuum
Pin Style
P=Thru Hole  S=J Lead L=In Line C=Castellation
Option Type*
F=Gel Coating
*If No Option, leave Blank
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity company